GCACE Membership List as of 11/15/16

and Sign-In Sheet

Course Title: "Broward County Homeless Taskforce"

Date: November 15, 2016 FACE CEHs: 2

IJ

Hu_mmmm sign next to your name and make any corrections below the provided information. i your name does not appear, or is shaded in black,our records do not show you as a paid member as of 11/14/16. You must renew for

invalidate your CEHs .

he new 16/17 year, which begins Feb 1st. Provide your signature, then clearly print your name & information on one of the blank rows. You must be a paid member to receive CEHs. Do not sign for another member, as it will

Last First
Signature Name Name Agency Phone # E-mail

Abin Jose Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-4795 j[abin@fortlauderdale.gov

Acquavella Wanda Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5857 wandas@fortlauderdale.gov

Adamson Anthony Hallandale Beach (954) 457-1396 aadamson@hallandalebeachfl.gov

Aiken Roy Broward Co. Contractor (954) 765-4440 daiken@broward.org
Licensing Enforcement

Ajo Kelly Wilton Manors (954) 390-2150 kajo@wmpd.org

S Albano Anthony Hollywood (954) 921-3963 aalbano@hollywoodfl.org
L D_.l.h!i.—(lnfru

Albarran Mariselly Boca Raton malbarran@myboca.us

Ali Ricky Seminole Police (954) 854-3241 rickyali@semtribe.com

Al-lmam Richard Broward Co. Permitting, (954) 765-4400 ralimam@broward.org
Licensing & Consumer

Allman Mary Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-4356 mallman@fortlauderdale.qov

Aliman Shani Miramar (954) 683-5142 sfa@miramarpd.org

Alvarez Rene Broward Co. Permitting, (954) 914-3656 ralvarez@broward.org
Licensing & Consumer

Amisial Smith Boca Raton (561) wom-wowm samisial@myboca.us

Apicella Robert Broward Co. Permitting, (954) 765-4400 rapicella@broward.org
Licensing & Consumer

Araya Alejandro Hollywood (954) 921-3061 aaraya@hollywoodfl.org
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Ateek Susan Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-6148 sateek@fortlauderdale.gov
Z o,
\.\\ ’ o L A Baker Eric Associate member (954) 577-9999 ebaker0805@yahoo.com
& Ballard Sherman Miramar (954) 774-3343 jrballard.sb@gmail.com
Banyas Bethany Calvin Giordano & Assoc. (954) 857-5563 bbanyas@cgasolutions.com
Barrett Elaine Broward County Waste & (954) 474-1870 ebarrett@broward.org
Recycling Services
Barther Michael Boca Raton (561) 393-7955 mbarther@myboca.us
ﬂ\\hwm\ _\N‘ Barvels Dennis Sunrise (954) 236-2106 DBarvels@sunrisefl.gov
@ Bates Cynthia Hollywood (954) 921-3061 cebates@hollywoodfl.or
Bell Ninsley Associate member (786) 597-7206 bellninsley@amail.com
Berni Richard Davie (954) 693-8360 RBerni@davie-fl.gov
Bethel Michael Broward Co. Permitting, (954) 765-4400 mbethel@broward.org
Licensing & Consumer
Bishop Hill Lisa Oakland Park (954) 630-4336 lisah@oaklandparkfl.gov
Bispott Joan Miami Gardens (305) 622-8000
Bojman Deanna Fort Lauderdale (954) 808-5327 dbojman@fortlauderdale.gov
Borsoni Karen Davie (954) 693-8291 kborsoni@davie-fl.gov

Page 2 of 21



GCACE Membership List as of 11/15/16
and Sign-In Sheet

Course Title: "Broward County Homeless Taskforce"
Date: November 15, 2016 FACE CEHs: 2

e SR
Please sign next o your name and make any corectons below the proviced mformation. W your name does not appear, or is shaded in black,our records do not show you as a paid member as of 1111416, You must renew for
he new 16/17 year, which begins Feb 1st. Provide your signature, then clearly print your name & information on one of the blank rows. You must be a paid member to receive CEHs. Do not sign for another member, as it will
invalidate your CEHs .

Last First
Signature Name Name Agency Phone # E-mail
Brignardello Louis Hollywood (954) 790-4823 Ibrignardello@hollywoodfl.org
’ Brookins Oscar Broward County (954) 638-9133 obrookins@broward.o
Brooks Dorothy Oakland Park (954) 630-4395
Ll Brown Linda Sunrise (954) 572-2352 Inigg@sunrisefl.gov
! Bruce Kimberly Hallandale Beach (954) 457-1637 kbruce@hallandalebeachfl.gov
Brugman Paul Davie (954) 693-8267 pbrugman@davie-fl.gov
Py Buchanan Therville Margate (954) 972-1232 msdaisy954@aol.com
Yopn—
Buckley William L. Boca Raton (561) 393-7861 Bbuckley@myboca.us
Burgueno David Broward Co. Permitting, (954) 765-4400 dburgueno@broward.org
Licensing & Consumer
Burks Peggy Associate member Pepb&d@anl.com
Canill Diana Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5225 dcahill@fortlauderdale.gov
Cameron David Wilton Manors (954) 567-6061 dcameron@wmpd.org
Campa Jose Hallandale Beach (305) 308-8288 josecampa@hotmail.com
Campbell Mark Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5207 mcampbell@fortlauderdale.gov
Caputo Christy Boca Raton (661) 393-7936 CCaputo@myboca.us
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Q\\\\\l\ Caracas Gustavo Fort Lauderdale (954) 529-1571 gcaracas@fortlauderdale.qov

Cesar Randy Sunny Isles Beach (305)792-1820
- Champagne Leonard Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-6348 ichampagne@fortlauderdale.qov
N ¢ L i T
Clark Janet Coconut Creek (954) 973-6756 jclark@coconutcreek.net
Collie Natalie Miami Gardens (305) 622-8000 ncollie@miamigardens-fl.gov
Collings Ricardo Calvin Giordano & Assoc. (954) 786-4361 rcollings@cgasolutions.com
Conyers Debra Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5192 dconyers@fortlauderdale.gov
Corcoran Derek Boca Raton (561) 393-7861 dcorcoran@myboca.us
Cotayo Ivan Miami Dade County (786) 290-4826 cotayo@miamidade.qgov
Crase Lynda Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-6852 Icrase@fortlauderdale.gov
Cross Andre Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5244 across@fortlauderdale.gov
Daley Frankyemae [Miramar (954) 602-3176 ffdaley@ci.miramar fl.us
Damis Windy Dania Beach (954) 924-6810 wdamis@ci.dania-beach.fl.us
Davila Julio Wilton Manors (954) 390-2157 jdavila@wmpd.org
' () ¥ Dearth Edward Sunrise 954) 236-2107 edearth@sunrisefl. gov
Cared, > (954)
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Delgado Karen Coral Springs (954) 344-5941 kdelgado@coralsprings.org
Del Rio Alejandro Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5982 adelrio@fortlauderdale.qov
Denson Travis State Fire Marshal (954) 325-9374 travis.denson@myfloridacfo.com
DeVeaux Cedric Miami Gardens (305) 622-8000 cdeveaux@miamigardens-fl.gov

M% Doetzer Roderick Miramar (954) 602-3180 rbdoetzer@ci.miramar.fl.us
Duarte Indira Hollywood (954) 921-3061 iduarte@hollywoodfl.org
Duvall Lynn Cooper City/BSO (954) 435-2000x263 |Lynn Duvall@sheriff.org

/]
.ﬁv . Duverna Ronald North Lauderdale (954) 724-4738 rduverna@northlauderdale.org
- 5 F ;
N Emﬁ gb$a.,
- Earle John Fort Lauderdale (954) 260-2382 joearle@fortlauderdale.qov

Eaton Dick Fort Lauderdale (964) 828-5204 fortlauderdale.gov
English Franklin Sunny Isles Beach (305) 792-1831 fenglish@sibfl.net
Epley Jessika Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5146 iepley@fortlauderdale.qov
Farran Grace Davie (954) 693-8237 grace farran@davie-fl.gov
Feldman Adam Fort Lauderdale (954) 828-5254 afeldman@fortlauderdale.gov
Fernandes Shaun Deerfield Beach/CGA (954) 480-4241 sfernandes@cgasolutions.com
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Fernandez Luz Marina {Hollywood (954) 924-2980 Imfernandez@hollywoodfl.org
Fetter James Coral Springs (954) 344-5945 ffetter@coralsprings.org
Field Richard Sunrise (954) 572-2312 RField@sunrisefl.gov

/K// —————— |Figueroa Wendy Margate (954) 972-1232 wfigueroa@margatefl.com

= Finley James Lighthouse Point (954) 784-3409 [fintey@lighthousepoint.com
Flood Eric Broward Co. Permitting, (954) 7654400 x9811 |eflood@broward.org
Licensing & Consumer

Forbes Helena Sunny Isles Beach (305)792-1772 hforbes@sibfl. net
Ford Elbridge Fort Lauderdale (561) 828-5250 bford@fortlauderdale.qov
Foster Jacalyn Coral Springs (954) 344-5936 [foster@coralsprings.org
Foster Sharon Calvin Giordano & Assoc. (954) 921-7781 sfoster@cgasolutions.com
Franciscus Pameia Deerfield Beach/BSO (954) 448-9446 travelmap@comcast.net
Francois Duvard Miramar (954) 602-3182 dfrancois@ci.miramar.fl.us
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